Key figures - Progress 2017-2021

4 JOTUN

Area

Unit

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

CO, emissions,
Scope 1 and 2

kiloton

84.5

85.9

84.0

73.5

79.7

Energy
consumption
non-renewable

MWh

114,011

119,588

117,616

111,831

118,530

Energy
consumption
non-renewable

kWh/ton produced

109

109

108

101

102

Energy
consumption
renewable

MWh

30,471

30,909

33,342

32,651

34,226

Energy
consumption
renewable

kWh/ton produced

29

28

31

30

29

Renewable energy
share

%

21.1

20.5

22.1

22.6

23.1

Waste,
hazardous

Kg/ton produced

10.3

9.2

10.0

10.6

12.4

Waste,
non-hazardous

Kg/ton produced

7.8

7.4

8.3

7.2

7.1
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Hazardous and non-hazardous waste Emission sources for Jotun Group (2021)

(Kg waste per tonne produced) for Jotun Group
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